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25491 SFR 576 02/05/2007

2008HX Base Yr

300 NW JOLAND WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,401 129.8088 145.39 349,081 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1885

BAS 1,885 100 1,885 224,729

FCP 450 25 2023 112 13,353

FGR 547 55 301 35,885

FOP 96 30 29 3,457

FSP 184 40 74 8,822

3,162 2,401 286,246

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S11 W16 N7 U4L4 W7 D4L4 W11 S3 S16 W4 S7
E4 S5 E11 S6 E15 N6 E16 S6 E13 N41 $
FGR=[ORIG=-55,7] W25 S23 E21 N7 E4 N16 $
FSP=[ORIG=-13,0] W20 D4R4 S7 E16 N11 $
FOP=[ORIG=-29,41] E16 N6 W16 S6 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-80,30] E25 S18 W25 N18 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,114.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,342

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 250

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 250

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

7 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 16,200

25,242

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 17,000


